Location (Fibers on West Side) Location (Fibers on East Side)
Fiber 827004.5 | 827005.9 225538.9 Fiber B27004.5 |027005.9 0255308.9
12 T T 1-2 -B-| T
3-4 N S T 3-4 T S N
5-6 S T 5-6 -B- S 0
7-8 P S T 7-8 -B- S P
9-19 F A S T 3-1@ -B- S F A
11-12 i S S T 11-12 -B- B i s
13-14 B T | T T 13-14 B[ T B T
15-16 E S T 15-16 T S E
17-18 R H S T 17-18 -B- S R H
19-20 E S T 19-20 -B- S E
21-22 R S T 21-22 -B- S R
23-24 E 3 T 23-24 -B- S E
26-26 S -B- 25-72 -B- S
27-28 S -B-
29-38 S -B~
31-32 S B
33-34 S S Splice with ITS 2009-1 fiber to the south for future homerun to TMC
35-36 S S Splice with ITS 2@09-1 fiber to the south for future homerun to TMC
37-72 S 8-
Total Splices=72
Total Terminations=36
T=Terminate Fiber S=Splice Fiber -UC-=Uncut Fiber Run -B-=Bare (Unused)
CISCO SWITCH SFP / GBIC MODULESw (IF APPLICABLE) SERIAL TO MEDIA
LOCATION _ Z ETHERNET CONVERTER
WS-C29558~12 WS-C29555-12 WS-C3750G-12S-E SFP-GE-L SFP-GE-Z GLC-FE-18@LX GLC-T CONVERTER
MPR25530.9 (EX) 2 2
MPB27025.9 1 1
MPB27004.5 1 1
™C 1 2 i
5
) TOTALS: 2 1 4 1 2 2
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3 SFP-GE-L = Standard Fiber SFP
£ GLC-FE-18BLX = 100 Meg SMF SFP
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